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Mantorp Park
Sunday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
ZC 600+1000 B 5/17/2015 13:30 .
Race (7 Laps) started at 13:43:33
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 1:44.532 +0.825 13:53:45.270
(64) Frank Pedersen 7 1:44.366 +0.659 13:55:29.636
1 13:44:53.991
2 1:33.531 +2.562 13:46:27.522 (20) Jeppe Zachariassen
3 1:32.323 +1.354 13:47:59.845 1 13:45:33.206
4 1:32.256 +1.287 13:49:32.101 2 2:13.987 +3.066 13:47:47.193
5 1:30.969 13:51:03.070 3 2:12.707 +1.786 13:49:59.900
6 1:32.195 +1.226 13:52:35.265 4 2:11.053 +0.132 13:52:10.953
7 1:33.397 +2.428 13:54:08.662 5 2:10.921 13:54:21.874
(21) Eilif Kristensen
1 13:44:54.543
2 1:33.250 +1.39% 13:46:27.793
3 1:32.605 +0.751 13:48:00.398
4 1:33.714 +1.860 13:49:34.112
5 1:32.310 +0.456 13:51:06.422
6 1:31.854 13:52:38.276
7 1:33.248 +13%4 13:54:11.524
(153) Jimmy Pedersen
13:44:54.066
2 1:32.300 +0.050 13:46:26.366
3 1:32.250 13:47:58.616
4 1:33.391 +1.141 13:49:32.007
5 1:32.804 +0.554 13:51:04.811
6 1:33.176 +0.926 13:52:37.987
7 1:34.968 +2.718 13:54:12.955
(515) Jonas Husted
1 13:44:57.479
2 1:37.710 +0.749 13:46:35.189
3 1:41.519 +4.558 13:48:16.708
4 1:39.102 +2.141 13:49:55.810
5 1:37.133 +0.172 13:51:32.943
6 1:36.961 13:53:09.904
7 1:39.202 +2.241 13:54:49.106
(50) Jens Gert Larsen
1 13:44:59.453
2 1:39.166 +0.845 13:46:38.619
3 1:38.698 +0.377 13:48:17.317
4 1:39.856 +1.535 13:49:57.173
5 1:38.321 13:51:35.494
6 1:38.408 +0.087 13:53:13.902
7 1:38.610 +0.289 13:54:52.512
(9) Niclas Jensen
1 13:45:03.303
2 1:43.076 +1.361 13:46:46.379
3 1:41.715 13:48:28.094
4 1:42.995 +1.280 13:50:11.089
5 1:43.673 +1.958 13:51:54.762
6 1:43.285 +1.570 13:53:38.047
7 1:44.465 +2.750 13:55:22.512
(28) Martin Paaske Rasmussen
1 13:45:04.703
2 1:43.707 13:46:48.410
3 1:44.082 +0.375 13:48:32.492
4 1:44.314 +0.607 13:50:16.806
5 1:43.932 +0.225 13:52:00.738
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